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FIRM CONTACT 
NAME(S) 

ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Ambrose Industries Chester Sokowski N/A (856) 573-0918 chester.sokowski@ambroseindustries.net 

Applied Polymerics, Inc. Dennis Johnson 131 St. James Way 
Mount Airy NC 27030-6068 

(336) 789-6159 DJohnson@appliedpolymerics.com 

BridgePoint Civil, LLC Victoria Guzman PO Box 729 
Pikeville NC 27863 

(919) 330-1230 VGuzman@bpcivil.com 

Browe Construction Wes Brown 
Jordan Whitley 
Sam Gore 

N/A (919) 415-1616 
(919) 373-5283 

wes.brown@browecon.com 
jordan.whitley@browecon.com 
sam.gore@browecon.com 

Bruce Allen Construction Devin Keenan N/A (304) 651-5799 devin@bruceallencc.com 

Building & Earth Sciences Joel Tucker 610 Spring Branch Road 
Dunn NC 28334 

(910) 292-2085 jtucker@buildingandearth.com 

Carolina Civilworks, Inc. Bryan Hooker 
Chad Green 
Matt Green 

PO Box 80337 
Raleigh NC 27623 

(919) 598-9850 bhooker@carolinacivilworks.com 
cgreen@carolinacivilworks.com 
mgreen@carolinacivilworks.com 

Carolina Environmental 
Contracting, Inc. 

James Poe 529-D College Road 
Greensboro NC 27410 

(336) 320-3849 j.poe@carolinaenvironmentalcontracting.com 

constructconnect Alex Mashny 
Katelyn Fridley 

N/A (800) 364-2059 
Ext. 8230  

Alex.Mashny@constructconnect.com 
Katelyn.Fridley@constructconnect.com 

Construction Journal Peggy Munch N/A (800) 785-
5165, ext. 484 

M.Munch@constructionjournal.com 
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Dane Construction, Inc. Peter Weber 280 Mooresville Boulevard 
Mooresville NC 28115 

(704) 664-5042 Pete@daneconstruction.com 

Dodge Data & Analytics Rami Gallego 
Ravina Crisnel 

Hamilon NJ (609) 337-2709 Rami.Gallego@construction.com 
Crisnel.Ravina@construction.com 

Fred Smith Company Steve Allison 
Mike Sedlock 
Daniel McElwey 
Carl Collie 

701 Corporate Center Drive 
Suite 101 
Raleigh NC 27607 

(919) 582-3620 steve.allison@fredsmithcompany.net 
mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net 
daniel.mcelwey@fredsmithcompany.net 
carl.collie@fredsmithcompany.net 

Hannah Utilities, Inc. John Henner 2420 Kiss Road 
Durham NC 27704-4600 

(919) 317-8777 jjhenner@aol.com 

Hine Sitework, Inc. Elayne Kincaid 
Matt Wiggins 
Dylan Hodges 

PO Box 1275 
Goldsboro NC 27533 

(919) 736-8990 elayne@hinesitework.com 
matt@hinesitework.com 
 

Lanier Construction BJ Lanier 
Garrius Jones 

N/A (252) 286-6739 bj@lanierconstruction.com 
garrius@lanierconstruction.com 

Moffat Pipe, Inc. Jacob King 
Ben Clemm 

701 Finger Lakes Drive 
Wake Forest NC 27587 

(919) 295-4330 jking@moffatpipe.com 
bids@moffatpipe.com 

Mountain Creek 
Contractors, Inc. 

Andrew Wyatt 
Phil Bracewell 

205 East Central Avenue 
Catawba NC 28609-9520 

(828) 241-2047 
(828) 612-0291 

awyatt@mtcreekinc.com 
pbracewell@mtcreekinc.com 

Narron Contracting Brain Narron 
Tammy Wall 

N/A (919) 803-8341 estimating@narroncontracting.com 
tcwall@narroncontracting.com 

Piedmont Rochelle Santiago 6325 Falls of Neuse Road 
Raleigh NC 

(919) 591-6537 rochellesantiago@productspecify.com 

Southern Specialty Civil 
Constructors, LLC 

Joe Schiavone N/A (919) 201-2134 jschiavone@sscivil.com 
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Sullivan Eastern, Inc. Austin Sullivan N/A (919) 484-8993 jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com 

Tarheel Concrete Joy Kennedy 
Brenton Hatcher 

PO Box 67 
Warsaw NC 28398 

(910) 293-6888 tarheelconcretebilling@yahoo.com 
tarheelconcrete@yahoo.com 

Triangle Grading & Paving, 
Inc. 

Stephanie Bass 1521 Huffman Mill Road 
Burlington NC 27215 

(336) 584-1745 sbass@tgandp.com 

Visco Transportation 
Corporation 

Coleman Brown 476 Shotwell Road 
Suite 222 
Clayton NC 27520 

N/A colemanbrown2407@gmail.com 

Vortex Drainage Systems, 
LLC 

Greg Merriman 1113 Fairview Street 
Durham NC 27707 

(919) 672-1981 gmerriman@vortexdrainage.com 

Wright Traffic Donnie Phillips N/A (864) 991-1020 donnie@wdwright.com 

Xylem Dewatering Dana Howe 300 Sigma Drive 
Gerber NC 

(919) 930-1984 dana.howejr@xyleminc.com 
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